
rang nom prenom univ tps

50P F 1 Jomaa Else UGA 30"78

50P F 2 Duret Flavie UGA 31"48

50P F 3 Bouchet Zoé IEP 33"41

50P F 4 Benedetti Camille UGA 33"63

50P F 5 Voile Leane UGA 33"83

50P F 6 Memviel Alienor UGA 34"87

50P F 7 Bargheon Jeanne IEP 35"08

50P F 8 Permet Clio UGA 37"22

50P F 9 Favier Coline UGA 38"85

50P F 10 Chabenal Lou IEP 40"29

50P F 11 Mauss Elea UGA 40"69

50P F 12 Belarouci Camelia UGA 42"20

50P F 13 Patry Anne UGA 42"29

50P F 14 Thevenet Louisa UGA 42"72

50P F 15 Louis Janice UGA 45"86

50P F 16 Morestim Leonie UGA 47"00

50P F 17 Ozubko Emma IEP 47"87

50P G 1 Amblard Maxime UGA 28"30

50P G 2 Curtaud Lilian UGA 28"79

50P G 3 Hemar Enzo GINP 29"31

50P G 4 Jourdan Morgan UGA 29"34

50P G 5 Monteremal Roman UGA 30"08

50P G 6 Grivet Nicolas UGA 30"22

50P G 7 Le Poulain Hadrien UGA 30"80

50P G 8 Fenouil Lucien UGA 31"71

50P G 9 Atallah Aimerick UGA 31"75

50P G 10 Houdenot Thibault GINP 31"81

50P G 11 Daoud Fares IEP 32"03

50P G 12 Elmhor Mehdi GINP 32"50

50P G 13 Bodin Jules GINP 32"73

50P G 14 Madiot Gilles UGA 33"14

50P G 15 Ganne-Bauchet Lucas GINP 33"42

50P G 16 Roullet Bertil UGA 34"77

50P G 17 Gallin-Martel Théo GINP 39"26

50P G 18 Hartout Yasser GINP 39"86

50P G 19 Escleine Timeo UGA 42"47

50P G 20 Eslimieu Clement GINP 44"25

50D F 1 Duret Flavie UGA 33"78

50D F 2 Gaven-puigsegur Camille IEP 34"01

50D F 3 Bouchet Zoé IEP 35"09

50D F 4 Benedetti Camille UGA 36"14

50D F 5 Bouchet Zoé IEP 37"37
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rang nom prenom univ tps

50D F 6 Bargheom Jeanne IEP 38"51

50D F 7 Berliat Emma UGA 39"74

50D F 8 Gaven-puigsegur Camille IEP 41"62

50D F 9 Belarouci Camelia UGA 44"40

50D F 10 Desforges Ambre UGA 45"02

50D F 11 Thevenet Louisa UGA 45"40

50D F 12 Morestin Leonie UGA 47"86

50D F 13 Guigues Karene UGA 49"63

50D F 14 Crouzet Julie GINP 50"28

50D F 15 Dorr Jeanne GINP 50"33

50D F 16 Louis Janice UGA 50"61

50D F 17 Trochereau Mathilde UGA 50"96

50D F 18 Minodier Clara UGA 51"50

50D F 19 Joussemet Noemie UGA 53"04

50D F 20 Trochereau Solene GINP 53"45

50D F 21 Viardot Claire UGA 54"02

50D F 22 Oudet Lison UGA 55"73

50D F 23 Eberle Elodie UGA 56"91

50D F 24 Pagnod Julie UGA 57"58

50D F 25 Mekker Sania UGA 58"89

50D F 26 Vandepootaele Adèle IEP 1'00"21

50D F 27 Petrel Anaïs UGA 1'01"64

50D F 28 El Ammari Hida UGA 1'05"74

50D F 29 Razi Sara UGA 1'08"01

50D F 30 Fonseca de oliveira Juliet / 1'08"14

50D G 1 Jourdan Morgan UGA 30"20

50D G 2 Amblard Maxime UGA 30"64

50D G 3 Gicquel Lilian GINP 31"33

50D G 4 Iundt Antoine UGA 32"41

50D G 5 De Menditte Raphael UGA 35"93

50D G 6 Elmhor Mehdi GINP 37"04

50D G 7 Bodin Jules GINP 37"21

50D G 8 Escleine Timeo UGA 38"71

50D G 9 Simon Clement UGA 38"85

50D G 10 Bocquet Iouri GINP 41"53

50D G 11 Esmieu Clement GINP 44"71

50D G 12 Cair Jean-Clement GINP 45"81

50D G 13 Rey Gabriel UGA 48"06

50D G 14 Hennebo Aymeric GINP 51"43

50D G 15 Reguigue Mohammed UGA 54"89

50D G 16 Ponnau Alexandre UGA 1'00"63

50D G 17 Bernard Adrian GINP 1'01"40

50D G 18 Usal Valentin GINP 1'03"79

50D G 19 Zakhel Jebran IEP 1'07"99

50D G 20 Hajt Assaf Sam GINP 1'18"32



rang nom prenom univ tps

50B F 1 Bouvier Jeanne UGA 38"21

50B F 2 Voile Leane UGA 39"22

50B F 3 Duret Flavie UGA 39"53

50B F 4 Tillaud Manen UGA 42"28

50B F 5 Menviel Alienor UGA 42"71

50B F 6 Gaven--Puigsegur Camille IEP 43"13

50B F 7 Lee Jeanne Cheng YI IEP 44"77

50B F 8 Bouchet Zoé IEP 45"47

50B F 9 Parendel Julie UGA 45"64

50B F 10 Bies Lola IEP 46"31

50B F 11 Pepellin Julia UGA 46"71

50B F 12 Berliat Emma UGA 47"02

50B F 13 Ronert Valtel Anaïs UGA 47"49

50B F 14 Desforges Ambre UGA 47"70

50B F 15 Lacroix Margot UGA 47"84

50B F 16 Belarouci Camelia UGA 48"00

50B F 17 Philibert Sarah GINP 48"07

50B F 18 Verronaud Coline UGA 48"34

50B F 19 Geny-monier Thea UGA 48"35

50B F 20 Brenke Helena UGA 48"63

50B F 21 Poulain Camille GINP 49"70

50B F 22 Vandepoortaele Adèle / 50"01

50B F 23 Jault Clementine UGA 50"82

50B F 24 Viardot Claire UGA 51"62

50B F 25 Devise Lucie UGA 51"83

50B F 25 Simonnet Emmanuelle UGA 51"83

50B F 26 Lelarge Eynate GINP 52"01

50B F 27 Gietzen Marie UGA 52"36

50B F 28 Leone Soline UGA 52"48

50B F 29 Solvberg Maria UGA 52"53

50B F 30 Ozubko Emma IEP 52"64

50B F 31 Saububray Victoire UGA 52"94

50B F 32 Jonnard Milla UGA 52"96

50B F 33 Legoff Naelle UGA 53"12

50B F 34 Arnaud Justine UGA 53"36

50B F 35 Lemaitre Clara UGA 53"74

50B F 36 Louis Janice UGA 53"79

50B F 37 Espi Emma UGA 53"95

50B F 38 Martin Ombeline UGA 56"18

50B F 39 Mazzillie Lucie UGA 56"62

50B F 40 Bown Christel GINP 57"42

50B F 41 Reynier Swann IEP 57"42

50B F 42 Pogent Anouk IEP 59"32

50B F 43 Roques Eleonore UGA 59"34

50B F 44 Petrel Anaïs UGA 1'00"18



rang nom prenom univ tps

50B F 45 Arnaud Flore UGA 1'00"50

50B F 46 Kabata Thaïs IEP 1'01"05

50B F 47 Dufief Ariane IEP 1'01"06

50B F 48 Farget Leane UGA 1'02"44

50B F 49 Eijkenaar Lea UGA 1'02"86

50B F 50 Mrani Samia GINP 1'03"20

50B F 51 Eberle Elodie UGA 1'03"87

50B F 52 Zerbib Lilia UGA 1'05"96

50B F 53 Razi Sara UGA 1'11"44

50B F 54 Cortaic Taïs UGA 1'11"80

50B F 55 Lustosa Mortinelli Luisa IEP 1'17"74

50B F 56 Fonseca de oliveira Juliet UGA 1'17"91

50B G 1 Amblard Maxime UGA 33"80

50B G 2 Curtaud Llian UGA 33"94

50B G 3 Le Poulain Hadrien UGA 35"13

50B G 4 Grivet Nicolas / 36"19

50B G 5 Iundt Antoine UGA 36"30

50B G 6 Deroma Gabriel UGA 36"36

50B G 7 Zamboni Romeo UGA 37"31

50B G 8 Roullet Bertil UGA 37"63

50B G 9 Hemar Enzo / 38"14

50B G 10 De Menditte Raphael UGA 38"34

50B G 11 Atallah Aimerick UGA 39"09

50B G 12 Samaha Omar GINP 41"88

50B G 13 Gallin-martel Theo GINP 43"57

50B G 14 Hartout Yasser GINP 44"91

50B G 15 Lavialle Sixte GINP 45"43

50B G 16 Petolat Alexandre UGA 46"21

50B G 17 Debaud Raphael UGA 46"50

50B G 18 Britard Aurele GINP 46"66

50B G 19 De la cruz Hugo UGA 48"95

50B G 20 Scordilis Remi UGA 49"11

50B G 21 Margotton Lalo UGA 49"14

50B G 22 Daucousse Maxime UGA 49"17

50B G 23 Tosello Luca UGA 49"61

50B G 24 Mallard Paul GINP 49"76

50B G 25 Michallet-ferrier Harry UGA 49"94

50B G 26 Lerouge Timothee GINP 51"27

50B G 27 Rey Gabriel GINP 51"53

50B G 28 Gouedard Leo GINP 51"71

50B G 29 Pignata Matteo UGA 52"56

50B G 30 Gribaudi Clement UGA 52"84

50B G 31 Lahlou El Mehdi GINP 53"80

50B G 32 Slimani Iterkeni Ayoub UGA 56"46

50B G 33 Dider Jean Theophile IEP 1'00"50



rang nom prenom univ tps

50B G 34 Lahmar Mohamed Taho UGA 1'02"05

50B G 35 Nair Sritesh GINP 1'05"54

50B G 36 Bertrono Anthony GINP 1'09"53

50B G 37 Hannat Youssef GINP 1'17"19

50B G 38 Cherney Lucas UGA 1'21"89

50C F 1 Jomaa Else UGA 29"00

50C F 2 Bouvier Jeanne UGA 29"79

50C F 3 Bouchet Zoé IEP 30"93

50C F 4 Chabanel Lou IEP 31"30

50C F 5 Benedetti Camille UGA 31"54

50C F 6 Favier Coline UGA 32"51

50C F 7 Menviel Mienor UGA 33"23

50C F 8 Pernet Clio UGA 33"37

50C F 9 Parendel Julie UGA 34"01

50C F 10 Verronaud Coline UGA 34"24

50C F 11 Tillaud Manen UGA 34"62

50C F 12 Mauss Elea UGA 35"69

50C F 13 Patry Anne UGA 36"03

50C F 14 Bies Lola IEP 36"21

50C F 15 Lee Jeanne Cherng Yi GINP 37"05

50C F 16 Louis Janice UGA 37"15

50C F 17 Pepellin Julia UGA 37"16

50C F 18 Belarouci Camelia UGA 37"57

50C F 19 Lavroix Margot / 37"86

50C F 20 Gietzen Marie UGA 38"62

50C F 21 Simonnet Emmanuelle UGA 38"69

50C F 22 Poulain Camille GINP 39"05

50C F 23 Dorr Jeanne GINP 39"68

50C F 24 Minodier Clara UGA 39"95

50C F 25 Mazzilli Lucie UGA 39"97

50C F 26 Philibert Sarah GINP 39"99

50C F 27 Geny-Momier Thea UGA 40"00

50C F 28 Espi Emme UGA 41"56

50C F 29 Devise Lucie UGA 42"37

50C F 30 Brenke Helena Uga 43"00

50C F 31 Kabata Thaïs IEP 43"08

50C F 32 Jonnord Mila UGA 43"13

50C F 33 Trochereau Mathilde / 43"18

50C F 34 Trochereau Solene GINP 43"25

50C F 35 Lelarge Eynate GINP 43"85

50C F 35 Jault Clementine UGA 44"06

50C F 36 Joussemet Noémie Uga 44"06

50C F 37 Legoff Naelle UGA 44"40

50C F 38 Lemaitre Clara UGa 44"74

50C F 39 Arnaud Justine UGA 44"83



rang nom prenom univ tps

50C F 40 Petrel Anais UGA 45"05

50C F 41 Crouzet Julie GINP 45"13

50C F 42 Guigues Karene UGA 45"21

50C F 43 Martin Ombeline UGA 45"30

50C F 44 Mrani Samia GINP 46"33

50C F 45 Saudrubray Victoie UGA 46"34

50C F 46 Roques Eleonore UGA 47"39

50C F 47 Leone Soline UGA 47"40

50C F 47 Robert-valtel Anais UGA 47"40

50C F 48 Farget Leane UGA 47"67

50C F 49 Solvberg Maria UGA 48"17

50C F 50 Reynier Swanm IEP 49"12

50C F 51 Arnaud Flore UGA 50"76

50C F 52 Bown Christel GINP 51"28

50C F 53 Pagnod Julie UGA 51"98

50C F 54 Ondet Lison UGA 53"15

50C F 55 El Emmari Hiba UGA 53"23

50C F 55 Cortial Thaïs UGA 53"23

50C F 56 Zerbib Lilia UGA 53"62

50C F 57 Mekhzer Sania UGA 58"05

50C F 58 Pogent Anouk IEP 58"10

50C F 59 Lustosa Mortinelle Luisa IEP 1'00"78

50C F 60 Eijkenaar Lea UGA 1'02"00

50C F 61 Dufief Ariane IEP 1'07"64

50C G 1 Jourdan Morgan UGA 27"72

50C G 2 Houdenot Thibault GINP 27"84

50C G 3 Gicquel Lilian GINP 28"90

50C G 4 Fenouil Lucien GINP 29"03

50C G 5 Zamboni Romeo UGA 29"14

50C G 6 Monteremal Roman UGA 29"33

50C G 7 Deroma Gabriel UGA 29"00

50C G 8 Bodin Jules GINP 29"75

50C G 9 Roullet Bertil UGA 29"80

50C G 10 Maoud Fares IEP 29"97

50C G 11 Madiot Gilles UGA 30"06

50C G 12 Atallah Aimerick UGA 30"12

50C G 13 Bocquet Iourt GINP 30"56

50C G 14 Ganne-Bauchet Lucas GINP 30"80

50C G 15 Bernard Adrian GINP 31"92

50C G 16 Simon Clement UGA 32"36

50C G 17 De Menditte Raphael UGA 32"43

50C G 18 Cair Team-Clement GINP 32"50

50C G 19 Samaha Omar GINP 33"80

50C G 20 Briazard Aurele GINP 33"88

50C G 21 Margotton Lalo UGA 34"28



rang nom prenom univ tps

50C G 22 Hennebo Aymeric UGA 34"44

50C G 23 Lavialle Sixte GINP 34"51

50C G 24 Daucousse Maxime UGA 35"08

50C G 25 Hartout Yasser GINP 35"46

50C G 26 Petolat Alexandre UGA 35"85

50C G 27 Tosello Luca UGA 36"62

50C G 28 Gouedard Leo GINP 36"80

50C G 29 De La Cruz Hugo UGA 38"20

50C G 30 Pignata Matteo UGA 38"91

50C G 31 Bertromo Anthony GINP 39"09

50C G 32 Mallard Paul GINP 39"15

50C G 33 Slimane Iterkeni Ayoub UGA 42"28

50C G 34 Reguigue Mohammed UGA 43"71

50C G 35 Lerouge Timothee GINP 44"30

50C G 36 Ponnau Alexandre UGA 45"43

50C G 37 Michallet-Ferrier Harry UGA 48"06

50C G 38 Gribaudi Clement UGA 48"18

50C G 39 Lahmar Mohamed Taho UGA 49"24

50C G 40 Usal Valentin GINP 49"30

50C G 41 Nair Sritesh GINP 51"89

50C G 42 Didier-Jean Theophile IEP 52"77

50C G 43 Debaud Raphael UGA 53"36

50C G 44 Chesney Lucas UGA 53"85

50C G 45 Lahlou El Mehdi GINP 58"57

50C G 46 Hannat Youssef GINP 1'01"12

50C G 47 Zakhel Jebran IEP 1'12"27

50C G 48 Haij Assaf Sam GINP 1'15"92


